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National Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ron DeSantis?

Favorable.......cooooviieeiieeeeeee e 2%
Unfavorable ...........couveeieiiiiieeee e 14%
NOE SUME e, 14%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Nikki Haley?

Favorable........cccccoeveiiieeeee 50%
Unfavorable ... 17%
NOE SUIE ..t 32%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mike Pence?

Favorable.......cooooviieeiieeeeeee e 43%
Unfavorable ...........couveeeeiiiiiieeee e 37%
NOE SUME .., 21%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Donald Trump?

Favorable........ccccooeveiiieeee 70%
Unfavorable ... 21%
NOE SUIE .. 10%

Generally speaking do you vote in Democratic
or Republican primaries, or do you not usually
vote in primary elections?

Usually vote in Democratic primaries.............. 0%
Usually vote in Republican primaries............. 100%
Don’t usually vote in primaries ............cccceeeee... 0%

If the Republican candidates for President next
year were Ron DeSantis, Nikki Haley, Mike
Pence, and Donald Trump who would you vote
for?

RON DESANLIS.....ccciiieeeeiiiiee e 36%
NIKKi HAIEY ... 6%
MiKe PENCE ......eviiiiiee e 6%
Donald Trump .co.ooooiieeeeeeee e 42%
Someone else / NOt SUre .........ccceeevcveeeiinenenne 1%
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Q7 If the Republican candidates for President next
year were just Ron DeSantis and Donald

Trump, who would you vote for?

RoN DeSantis..........cueeeeeiiiieeeieeee e 43%
Donald Trump .co.ooooeieeeeee e 42%
NOE SUIME .., 15%

Q8 If the Republican candidates for President next
year were just Nikki Haley and Donald Trump,

who would you vote for?

NIKKi HAIEY ... 26%
Donald Trump ....ooooiiieeeee e 61%
NOE SUIE ... 13%

Q9 If the Republican candidates for President next
year were just Mike Pence and Donald Trump,

who would you vote for?

MiKe PENCE ....ooviiiiiieeee e 25%
Donald Trump ....cooovvieieiiiieeeieee e 65%
NOLSUIe ..o 10%
Q10 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 44%
Man......o 56%
Q11 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.
DEMOCTAL ...t 3%
Republican..........ccooocviieiiiciice e 72%
Independent..........ccccvvieeieeeiecciieee e 26%
Q12 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.
1810 45 ..o 28%
B610 B5.......eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees 46%
Older than 65..........ooiiiiiiiee e 26%
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Q13 What is the highest level of education you have
received: high school graduate or less, some

college but did not finish, 2-year college
degree, 4-year college degree, or post-
graduate degree?

High school graduate or less ...........cccccuvveeee...
Some college but did not finish .......................
2-year college degree .......cc.ccceeeevvveeeeeeeeecnnns
4-year college degree ........cocceveeeeeviciveneeneeenn.

Post-graduate degree ..........cccovvveeeeeeeeccevnneenn.

26%
28%
12%
22%
1%

Q14 Mode
Landling .......cooovveiieeeeeeeeeeeee 50%
X et 50%
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

DeSantis Favorability
Favorable| 72% 72% 72%
Unfavorable| 14% 14% 14%

Not sure| 14% 14% 14%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...l Man

Haley Favorability
Favorable| 50% 46% 54%
Unfavorable| 17% 21% 15%

Not sure| 32% 34% 31%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Pence Favorability
Favorable| 43% 35% 49%
Unfavorable| 37% 42% 32%

Not sure| 21% 23% 19%
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Trump Favorability
Favorable| 70% 69% 70%

Unfavorable| 21% 18% 23%

Not sure| 10% 13% 7%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...l Man

DeSantis / Haley /
Pence / Trump

Ron DeSantis| 36% 32% 39%
Nikki Haley| 6% 4% 7%
Mike Pence| 6% 3% 1%

Donald Trump| 42% 45% 40%

Someone else / Not| 11% 16% 6%
sure

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

DeSantis / Trump
Ron DeSantis| 43% 36% 48%

Donald Trump| 42% 42% 42%

Not sure| 15% 22% 10%
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Bas-

Gender

Wom...| Man

Haley / Trump

Nikki Haley
Donald Trump

Not sure

26%
61%
13%

24%
60%
17%

28%
62%
10%

Bas-

Gender

Wom...l Man

Pence / Trump

Mike Pence
Donald Trump

Not sure

25%
65%
10%

18% 32%
68% 62%

15%

6%

Bas-

Party

Democr...

Republic...|Independe...

DeSantis Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

72%
14%
14%

76%
15%
8%
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Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Haley Favorability
Favorable| 50% 29% 52% 49%
Unfavorable| 17% 39% 14% 26%
Not sure| 32% 33% 34% 26%
Bas- Party
e Democr... Republic...l Independe...
Pence Favorability
Favorable| 43% 46% 47% 31%
Unfavorable| 37% 46% 34% 43%
Not sure| 21% 8% 19% 26%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Trump Favorability
Favorable| 70% 74% 75% 53%
Unfavorable| 21% 26% 16% 33%
Not sure| 10% - 8% 14%
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Party
Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
DeSantis / Haley /
Pence / Trump
Ron DeSantis| 36% 2% 35% 42%
Nikki Haley| 6% 3% 4% 10%
Mike Pence| 6% 8% 7% 0%
Donald Trump| 42% 65% 44% 35%
Someone else / Not| 11% 21% 10% 12%
sure
Bas- Party
e Democr... Republic...l Independe...
DeSantis / Trump
Ron DeSantis| 43% 8% 42% 48%
Donald Trump| 42% 76% 42% 38%
Not sure| 15% 16% 15% 14%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
Haley / Trump
Nikki Haley| 26% 3% 24% 35%
Donald Trump| 61% 81% 64% 51%
Not sure| 13% 16% 12% 14%
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Party
Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Pence / Trump

Mike Pence| 25% 3% 24% 32%
Donald Trump| 65% 76% 67% 58%
Not sure| 10% 21% 9% 10%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

DeSantis Favorability
Favorable| 72% 72% 72% 73%
Unfavorable| 14% 14% 14% 15%

Not sure| 14% 14% 14% 12%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Haley Favorability
Favorable| 50% 43% 51% 57%
Unfavorable| 17% 16% 19% 16%

Not sure| 32% 40% 30% 27%
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Pence Favorability
Favorable| 43% 33% 47% 46%
Unfavorable| 37% 39% 36% 34%

Not sure| 21% 28% 17% 20%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Trump Favorability
Favorable| 70% 69% 71% 69%
Unfavorable| 21% 24% 19% 21%

Not sure| 10% 7% 11% 11%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

DeSantis / Haley /
Pence / Trump

Ron DeSantis| 36% 27% 41% 36%
Nikki Haley| 6% 4% 5% 10%
Mike Pence| 6% 11% 3% 5%

Donald Trump| 42% 47% 41% 40%

Someone else / Not| 11% 12% 10% 10%
sure
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

DeSantis / Trump
Ron DeSantis| 43% 34% 47% 45%

Donald Trump| 42% 52% 38% 39%

Not sure| 15% 14% 15% 16%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Haley / Trump
Nikki Haley| 26% 21% 27% 30%

Donald Trump| 61% 70% 57% 59%

Not sure| 13% 9% 16% 11%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Pence / Trump
Mike Pence| 25% 29% 23% 26%

Donald Trump| 65% 64% 65% 64%

Not sure| 10% 7% 11% 10%
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Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
DeSantis Favorability
Favorable| 72% 69% 72% 69% 76% 75%
Unfavorable| 14% 22% 6% 15% 11% 19%
Not sure| 14% 8% 22% 16% 13% 6%
Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Haley Favorability
Favorable| 50% 51% 49% 38% 54% 57%
Unfavorable| 17% 19% 13% 22% 13% 27%
Not sure| 32% 29% 38% 40% 32% 16%
Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college | 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Pence Favorability
Favorable| 43% 55% 40% 36% 38% 39%
Unfavorable| 37% 28% 32% 40% 43% 51%
Not sure| 21% 16% 28% 24% 20% 10%
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Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Trump Favorability
Favorable| 70% 80% 67% 80% 66% 49%
Unfavorable| 21% 18% 18% 3% 26% 44%
Not sure| 10% 2% 16% 17% 9% 7%
Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
DeSantis / Haley /
Pence / Trump
Ron DeSantis| 36% 32% 34% 25% 49% 31%
Nikki Haley| 6% 4% 3% 6% 4% 21%
Mike Pence| 6% 8% 7% 3% 2% 7%
Donald Trump| 42% 48% 43% 64% 30% 28%
Someone else / Not| 11% 8% 13% 2% 15% 14%
sure
Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college | 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
DeSantis / Trump
Ron DeSantis| 43% 36% 38% 31% 57% 56%
Donald Trump| 42% 47% 42% 63% 32% 28%
Not sure| 15% 17% 20% 7% 11% 15%
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Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Haley / Trump
Nikki Haley| 26% 22% 24% 8% 31% 51%
Donald Trump| 61% 67% 59% 80% 59% 35%
Not sure| 13% 11% 17% 1% 10% 14%
Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Pence / Trump
Mike Pence| 25% 27% 25% 7% 30% 34%
Donald Trump| 65% 63% 64% 83% 64% 54%
Not sure| 10% 10% 1% 1% 6% 12%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
DeSantis Favorability
Favorable| 72% 65% 79%
Unfavorable| 14% 18% 10%
Not sure| 14% 16% 11%
February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




] Public Policy

Polling

Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Haley Favorability
Favorable| 50% 49% 52%
Unfavorable| 17% 21% 14%
Not sure| 32% 31% 34%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Pence Favorability
Favorable| 43% 47% 38%
Unfavorable| 37% 35% 38%
Not sure| 21% 18% 23%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Trump Favorability
Favorable| 70% 69% 70%
Unfavorable| 21% 24% 18%
Not sure| 10% 6% 13%
February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 446 likely Republican primary voters




Jr Public Policy
Polling

Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

DeSantis / Haley /
Pence / Trump

Ron DeSantis| 36% 28% 43%
Nikki Haley| 6% 6% 5%
Mike Pence| 6% 7% 4%

Donald Trump| 42% 45% 40%

Someone else / Not| 11% 13% 8%
sure

Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

DeSantis / Trump
Ron DeSantis| 43% 40% 46%

Donald Trump| 42% 42% 43%

Not sure| 15% 19% 11%

Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

Haley / Trump
Nikki Haley| 26% 29% 24%

Donald Trump| 61% 58% 64%

Not sure| 13% 13% 12%
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Bas-

Mode

Landli...| Text

Pence / Trump

Mike Pence

Donald Trump

Not sure

25%
65%
10%

26% 25%
63% 66%
1% 9%
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